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LEGENDA

CARTÃO AMARELO

CARTÃO VERMELHO

ATLETA SUSPENSO

ADULTO FEDERADO

EQUIPE: GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA

NOMES CARTÕES

MARCIO ROGERIO DA SILVA

MAICON PEREIRA MACHADO

REGIS TIAGO WILBORN

DIEGO R. F. DE MENEZES

DANIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS JR.

RAFAEL BAILER

YURI RODRIGUES ACOSTA 20/01 25/01

FRANCISCO MÁRCIO MENEZES DE SOUZA 25/01 30/01

MARCIO BANDEIRA RODRIGUES

JOSÉ RENATO VALÉRIO 20/01 20/01 27/01

JOAO VITOR TONELO VIEIRA

LEANDRO GOEBEL 25/01 27/01

ANDERSON LUIS SCHMITT

JEFFERSON ADRIANO GARBARI

LUIS HENRIQUE ISPHAIR 25/01

RODRIGO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

EQUIPE: BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL FORT

NOMES CARTÕES

EDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA BRUNS

RENAN AUGUSTO DA CUNHA

ANDRE REITER
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MARIO SERGIO R. JUNIOR

JULIO CESAR ROUSSENQ 20/01

LUIS FERNANDO RAMOS

LEONARDO DE SOUZA 27/01 27/01

GUSTAVO GRILO BARROS

ADILSON DE JESUS FILHO

MAICON WILLIAN PAULI

CARLOS ALEXANDRE FLORENCIO

ANGELO DIEGO MULLER PASSAMANI 30/01

ANDREY SOUZA E CUNHA

GRIGOR EDUARDO WAISS

ODNEI AMARAL VIEIRA

DANIEL DOS SANTOS FAVRETTO

VOLMIR LIMA DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO RUAN TRAPP

JONATAS TEIXEIRA M. PIAZERA

EQUIPE: FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA

NOMES CARTÕES

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS COSTA 30/01

RAFAEL LUIZ MULLER

THIAGO G. DE SOUZA

CLEITON ANTUNES

JACKSON R. DE BARROS 30/01

LEONEL A. FONTESKI

RENATO Z. DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO LOPES

LUCAS LEANDRO MACHADO 21/01 26/01

LEANDRO RODRIGUES 26/01

HIGARO P. DA SILVA RAMOS 24/01

SILVANO A. RUFINO

FABRICIO FILIZARI

THIAGO JOSE GAI

ANDERSON RODRIGUES MARTINS

LUIZ CARLOS LEITE

EQUIPE: HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES

NOMES CARTÕES

WILLIAM ALVES MORAES 25/01

EDISON MACHADO COELHO 28/01
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UHELINTON BONFIM DE SOUZA 25/01

DANIEL MENDONÇA DA ROSA

CHARLES HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA SILVA

SÉRGIO JAMUR DE SOUZA 25/01

GERSON LUIS PARANHOS PRADO 25/01

JOVAÉ PEDRO PARANHOS PRADO 25/01

RAFAEL VIGNOLLI

WILLIAM CONSTANTE

EDUARDO ROBERTO DE SOUZA FREITAS 25/01 28/01

ANDERSON CANDIDO MACHADO 28/01

NEYLTON LOPES GARCIA NASCIMENTO

CARLOS EDUARDO DE FREITAS

EGIDIO DA COSTA BECKAUSER

ROGERIO ALVARO PAJENKAMP

MIGUEL FRANCISCO CATÃO

GIANCARLO RAMOS RODOLPHO

EQUIPE: APF/ CRISTINA FASHION BRANDS/ KNOTEN JEANS

NOMES CARTÕES

ANDRÉ L. RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS  (ANDRÉ)

FABRICIO BORGES DOS SANTOS  (FABRICIO)

LEANDRO GONÇALVES (LEANDRINHO)

ANDREI PEREIRA MACHADO (ANDREI)

MAIKO ROBERTO SCHNEIDER (SCHNEIDER)

MARCOS ANTONIO GUIMARÃES (PAKITO)

ANDRÉ LUIZ MADER (DECO)

TIAGO RODRIGUES VARREIRA (GRAXA)

ELEANDRO PADILHA (PADILHA)

CIRO RODRIGO GONZAGA (CIRO)

CIRO BITTENCOURT (CIRO)

ROBERTO IVAN DA CONCEIÇÃO (IVAN)

ANDRE DIONISIO GARCIA 27/01

EQUIPE: BEM BOM SALGADOS/ ALMEIDA VEICULOS/ CLIMA VALE

NOMES CARTÕES

JARDEL DE A. APOLONIO

MARCELO D. JUCA

ILSON A. GONÇALVES

FELIPE DE ASSIS

MARCOS FELIPE CREUTZBERG

FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE INDAIAL



DENIS DA SILVA

RENATO RICHARTZ

DAVID G. P. DE SOUZA

DANIEL MENDES

EDENILSON LEITE

MATHEUS V. SILVA 27/01

AIRTON ESPINDOLA

EQUIPE: BADALOS FUTSAL

NOMES CARTÕES

ELIOMAR RIBEIRO

FERNANDO JOS HENRIQUE 27/01

GELSON DE OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO DOS SANTOS

TIAGO HENRIQUE DE O. FUCCINO

MICKAEL J. MIRANDA

SIDNEI R.MACHADO 21/01 24/01 27/01

FABIO A. F. BLECHEWEL 27/01

LUCAS FRACIONE

EBERTON VARGAS 21/01

GABRIEL P. ALEXANDRE DE PAULO

VALMIR CARLOS DA SILVA

LUIZ PAULO LAGARO

ALISSON FERNANDO ALVES

MAURO CESARF F.

PEDRO LUIZ ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

RONIELY DE CANTO

JOAO PAULO RIGO

EQUIPE: BENEDITO NOVO

NOMES CARTÕES

RAFAEL JUNIO KOGLIN 30/01

HIAGO DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS SELBACH HENTZ

MARCUS VINICIUS C. GAVA

JONATHAN ANVERZE

JOSE ANTONIO L. JUNIOR

ALAN SANTANA PADILHA
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LUAN SANTAN PADILHA

MATHEUS VAZ GOUDEL 27/01 30/01

LUCAS DE SOUZA 23/01

MARCOS GABRIEL FERNENDES

ARLESON LEANDRO ALVES

ALAN GUSTAVO HERLICH

JAISON FRANCISCO DE RAMOS 30/01

RAPHAEL D. FRANCISCO

RELAÇÃO DE ARTILHEIROS FEDERADO

ATLETAS EQUIPES GOLS

ELEANDRO PADILHA (PADILHA) APF/ CRISTINA FASHION BRANDS/ KNOTEN JEANS 8

JAISON FRANCISCO DE RAMOS BENEDITO NOVO 7

DANIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS JR. GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA 6

GABRIEL P. ALEXANDRE DE PAULO BADALOS FUTSAL 4

JONATAN ANTUNES LEÃO QUIOSQUE DO SID 4

CLEMERSON MARTINS CBS-FUTSAL 4

JERFERSON CARDOSO DE LIMA OESA/ BLU PIZZA/ DON CORLEONE 3

ANDERSON RODRIGUES MARTINS FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 3

SIDNEI R.MACHADO BADALOS FUTSAL 3

ANDRE DIONISIO GARCIA APF/ CRISTINA FASHION BRANDS/ KNOTEN JEANS 3

HIAGO DE OLIVEIRA BENEDITO NOVO 3

ANDRÉ LUIZ MADER (DECO) APF/ CRISTINA FASHION BRANDS/ KNOTEN JEANS 2

JOSÉ RENATO VALÉRIO GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA 2

JACKSON R. DE BARROS FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 3

RENATO Z. DOS SANTOS FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 3

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS COSTA FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 2

SÉRGIO JAMUR DE SOUZA HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 2

JOVAÉ PEDRO PARANHOS PRADO HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 2

DANIEL MENDONÇA DA ROSA HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 2

CHARLES HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA SILVA HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 2

RAFAEL JUNIO KOGLIN BENEDITO NOVO 2

LUCAS DE SOUZA BENEDITO NOVO 2

MARCUS VINICIUS C. GAVA BENEDITO NOVO 2

FABRICIO BORGES DOS SANTOS  (FABRICIO) APF/ CRISTINA FASHION BRANDS/ KNOTEN JEANS 2

ANDRÉ L. RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS  (ANDRÉ) APF/ CRISTINA FASHION BRANDS/ KNOTEN JEANS 2

MICKAEL J. MIRANDA BADALOS FUTSAL 2

CLEITON ANTUNES FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 2

THIAGO G. DE SOUZA FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 2

LUCAS LEANDRO MACHADO FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 2
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LEANDRO RODRIGUES FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 2

TAREK VENÂNCIO SALEH GUERRA OESA/ BLU PIZZA/ DON CORLEONE 2

FABIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA KOEPP JHC ESPORTES/ ESSENCIAL MOVEIS-ELETRO/
BACHMANN PRÉ MOLDADOS

2

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS JHC ESPORTES/ ESSENCIAL MOVEIS-ELETRO/
BACHMANN PRÉ MOLDADOS

2

REGIS TIAGO WILBORN GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA 2

DIEGO R. F. DE MENEZES GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA 2

JEAN C. MOREIRA QUIOSQUE DO SID 2

VITOR NASCIMENTO SILVA QUIOSQUE DO SID 2

JARDEL DE A. APOLONIO BEM BOM SALGADOS/ ALMEIDA VEICULOS/ CLIMA
VALE

2

ILSON A. GONÇALVES BEM BOM SALGADOS/ ALMEIDA VEICULOS/ CLIMA
VALE

2

CLEBER LINO BECKER OESA/ BLU PIZZA/ DON CORLEONE 1

ANGELO DIEGO MULLER PASSAMANI BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL
FORT

1

JULIO CESAR ROUSSENQ BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL
FORT

1

GRIGOR EDUARDO WAISS BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL
FORT

1

MAICON WILLIAN PAULI BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL
FORT

1

CARLOS ALEXANDRE FLORENCIO BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL
FORT

1

EDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA BRUNS BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL
FORT

1

ADILSON DE JESUS FILHO BARRA DO SUL FUTSAL/ ASSESSORITEC/ REAL
FORT

1

MAICON PEREIRA MACHADO GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA 1

FELIPE COSTA SANTOS JHC ESPORTES/ ESSENCIAL MOVEIS-ELETRO/
BACHMANN PRÉ MOLDADOS

1

MARCOS DIONEY SCHMIDT JHC ESPORTES/ ESSENCIAL MOVEIS-ELETRO/
BACHMANN PRÉ MOLDADOS

1

MAICON RODRIGUES DA SILVA JHC ESPORTES/ ESSENCIAL MOVEIS-ELETRO/
BACHMANN PRÉ MOLDADOS

1

MATHEUS CORTEZ PONTES JHC ESPORTES/ ESSENCIAL MOVEIS-ELETRO/
BACHMANN PRÉ MOLDADOS

1

MARCELO XAVIER CBS-FUTSAL 1

NIKOLAS DOS SANTOS PRADO CBS-FUTSAL 1

LEANDRO BORGES DE SOUZA CBS-FUTSAL 1

ROBERTO IVAN DA CONCEIÇÃO (IVAN) APF/ CRISTINA FASHION BRANDS/ KNOTEN JEANS 1

THIAGO JOSE GAI FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 1

LEONEL A. FONTESKI FERCICAL/ SOUND CAR/ IMOBILIARIA REALIZA 1

ANDERSON CANDIDO MACHADO HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 1
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EDUARDO ROBERTO DE SOUZA FREITAS HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 1

EDISON MACHADO COELHO HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 1

UHELINTON BONFIM DE SOUZA HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 1

GERSON LUIS PARANHOS PRADO HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 1

GIANCARLO RAMOS RODOLPHO HEMMER/ HLS/ LOES 1

DENIS DA SILVA BEM BOM SALGADOS/ ALMEIDA VEICULOS/ CLIMA
VALE

1

DANIEL MENDES BEM BOM SALGADOS/ ALMEIDA VEICULOS/ CLIMA
VALE

1

NIVALDO CARDOSO FERREIRA QUIOSQUE DO SID 1

ARTUR ADRIANO QUIOSQUE DO SID 1

ANDRE R. ROCHA QUIOSQUE DO SID 1

JOSE ANTONIO L. JUNIOR BENEDITO NOVO 1

MATHEUS VAZ GOUDEL BENEDITO NOVO 1

FERNANDO JOS HENRIQUE BADALOS FUTSAL 1

FRANCISCO MÁRCIO MENEZES DE SOUZA GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA 1

RAFAEL BAILER GRÁFICA 3 DE MAIO / AGFA/JCA 1

SUB 18
EQUIPE: LOES FUTSAL

NOMES CARTÕES

LUCAS FREITAS R. DA SILVA

MATHEUS DE MELLO FARIA

RAFAEL R. MACHADO

VINICIUS M. QUINTINO

VINICIUS DE MELLO ZOUNAR

FELIPE LUIS TAMBANI

WELITON RODRIGO TOTTENE

ALAN RAMOS JACINTO

LUIZ EDUARDO DE S. VICENTE

LUIZ ABERTO MOTTA

NICOLAS GUSTAVO MARTINS

VITOR A. MATOS

VINICIUS GABRIEL VIEIRA 24/01 24/01

CRYSTIAN ALVES LIMAS

PATRICK GABRIEL PALTRONIERI
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EQUIPE: SME RODEIO

NOMES CARTÕES

JHEIMES A. MARTINS

MAURICIO D. CORREIA

GABRIEL FLORIANO

MATHEUS H. LARGURA 21/01

JEOVAN H.ZERMIANI

BRYAN E. A. DALCORTIVO

THIAGO MAY RAMOS 26/01

LUIZ CARLOS SCANDEIRA

MATHEUS CAUAN FOSS 26/01

GUILHERME A. LARGURA

DOUGLAS P. DA LUZ

FELIPE R. GONÇALVES

GUILHERME A. SANVITTO 26/01

EQUIPE: ATLETICO BADENFURT/GUTTOS LANCHES

NOMES CARTÕES

LUIZ CLADIO DE OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES

MATEUS DIAS BORBOREMA

RHUAN BARBOSA PASOLD

GABRIEL THIAGO DA SILVA

FELIPE EDUARDO DA SILVA

THALES JUAN DE LIMA MACHADO 27/01

VINICIUS DE SOUZA BORGES

BRYAN AUGUSTO FOGAÇA

LUCAS MATUES CAPITANI

ALISON ANDRIANI PINTO 23/01

KAIO VINICIUS FONSECA PIRES 23/01

GUILHERME HENRIQUE S BATISTA 

NATHAN FELIPE BITTENCOURT

AFONSO H. P. LAGUNA

EQUIPE: EQUIX

NOMES CARTÕES

VALCIMAR DOS SANTOS ANESI

IGOR NATHAN HEYMANNS

RONAN ROZA

WLADIMIR PIRES 25/01
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WILLIAN M. DE LIZ

EVERTON LUIZ RIBEIRO

FELIPE FIAMONCINI

JONATHAN C. DE SOUZA

MATEUS FELIPE DE BORBA 23/01 25/01

LUCAS MONTOANELLI 23/01

GABRIEL JOSE FRAINER

MATHEUS OSMAR B.

LUIZ HENRIQUE GUBER 23/01

EDUARDO H. CORBARI

LUCAS DANIEL LANGE

EQUIPE: FERCICAL (A)

NOMES CARTÕES

LUCAS BARROS 

DANIEL ZANETTI

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA 25/01

JOSÉ SCHMITT

DIEGO PERSUHR

LUIS DA SILVA

TIAGO PERSUHR

WILLIAN DA SILVA

GABRIEL LAMIM

ADENILSON DO CARMO

ROBERTT ROMANCIUC

JAMES REBELO

ANDRE LUIZ ROSA

CRISTIAN LEANDRO CARVALHO

LUAN PERREIRA DE LIMA 27/01

EQUIPE: FERCICAL (B)

NOMES CARTÕES

JEAN C. CARLOS

WESLEY B. DOS SANTOS

JOÃO VITOR SIMAS 26/01 26/01

ALAN FELIPE SOSSE 24/01

KELWIM SCHMITT

NATHAN FELIPE DE B. DE OLIVEIRA 24/01 26/01

FELIPE P. MANZKE

WILLIAN GUSTAVO FERREIRA 24/01
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RAILAN JUNIOR DE ASSIS

MATHEUS V. FELLER

HELITON VELOSO

ALEX RODRIGO

VICTOR TIAGO CAMARGO

LUCAS O. MIRANDA

CLEBER ROBERTO S.

RELAÇÃO DE ARTILHEIROS SUB 18

ATLETAS EQUIPES GOLS

LUCAS FREITAS R. DA SILVA LOES FUTSAL 3

THIAGO MAY RAMOS SME RODEIO 3

MATHEUS CAUAN FOSS SME RODEIO 2

VINICIUS GABRIEL VIEIRA LOES FUTSAL 2

VITOR A. MATOS LOES FUTSAL 2

THALES JUAN DE LIMA MACHADO ATLETICO BADENFURT/GUTTOS LANCHES 2

WLADIMIR PIRES EQUIX 2

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA FERCICAL (A) 2

JAMES REBELO FERCICAL (A) 2

WILLIAN DA SILVA FERCICAL (A) 2

FELIPE R. GONÇALVES SME RODEIO 2

LUIZ ABERTO MOTTA LOES FUTSAL 1

VINICIUS M. QUINTINO LOES FUTSAL 1

JOÃO VITOR SIMAS FERCICAL (B) 1

CLEBER ROBERTO S. FERCICAL (B) 1

MAURICIO D. CORREIA SME RODEIO 1

JEOVAN H.ZERMIANI SME RODEIO 1

DOUGLAS P. DA LUZ SME RODEIO 1

VINICIUS DE SOUZA BORGES ATLETICO BADENFURT/GUTTOS LANCHES 1

WILLIAN M. DE LIZ EQUIX 1

MATEUS FELIPE DE BORBA EQUIX 1

RONAN ROZA EQUIX 1

JOSÉ SCHMITT FERCICAL (A) 1

LUAN PERREIRA DE LIMA FERCICAL (A) 1

TIAGO PERSUHR FERCICAL (A) 1

LUCAS BARROS FERCICAL (A) 1

FUNDAÇÃO MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES DE INDAIAL


